UC22RK

UC22RK

univers N HC 300x500mm zestaw z pokrywa petna z TS35

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Sprzet

Liczba rzedéw

Bezpieczenstwo

Klasa ochronnosci IP

Materiaty
Materiat

Kod RAL

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

300 mm
500 mm

110 mm

IP30

Polistyren (PS)

9010



